HSN Code GST% UOM Qty Rate Taxable

Amount

CGST SGST IGST Total

1 LED

Monitor 24

inch

123457 5.00 PCS 15 1000.00 15000.00 375.00 375.00 0.00 15750.00

2 Wireles

Keyboard

1235456 9.00 PCS 10 100.00 1000.00 45.00 45.00 0.00 1090.00

Total 16000.00 420.00 420.00 0.00 16840.00

Total Amount INR (in words):

Sixteen Thousand, Eight Hundred And Forty Only

GST % CGST SGST Total

5.00% 375.00 375.00 15750.00

9.00% 45.00 45.00 1090.00

Total 420.00 420.00 16840.00

Terms and Conditions:

1. The Sale is Subject to our terms and conditions mentioned on order booking form/agreement/order placed or any other mode.